WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +4.6
+45 to +3.0
+29 to +1.2
+1.1  to 0.6
0.7 to 2.4
2.5 to 4.2
43 to 6.0
6.1 to 7.6
7.7 to 94
9.5 to 112
113 to 13.0
13.1 to 1438
149 to 164
165 to 182
183 to 20.0
201 to 218
219 to 236

23.7

to

254

Course Handicap Table

Markusminde Golf - DGU - Markusminde - B9

DGU

Female - Yellow

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 36 — Course Rating™: 37.1 — Slope Rating®: 128

Playing handicap
+2
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25.5
27.1
28.9
30.7
32.5
343
36.1
37.7
39.5
41.3
431
44.9
46.7
48.3
50.1
51.9
53.7

Handicap
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

27.0
28.8
30.6
324
34.2
36.0
37.6
394
41.2
43.0
44.8
46.6
48.2
50.0
51.8
53.6
54.0

Playing handicap
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +5.0
+49 to +32
+3.1 to +1.2
+1.1  to 0.6
0.7 to 2.6
2.7 to 4.4
45 to 6.4
6.5 to 8.4
8.5 to 10.2
103 to 122
123 to 140
141 to 16.0
16.1 to 18.0
181 to 198
199 to 218

21.9

to

23.6

Course Handicap Table

Markusminde Golf - DGU - Markusminde - B9

DGU

Male - Yellow

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 36 — Course Rating™: 34.1 - Slope Rating®: 118

Playing handicap
+5
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Handicap
237 to
257 to
275 to
295 to
315 to
333 to
353 to
37.1  to
39.1 to
409 to
429 to
449 to
46.7 to
487 to
505 to
525 to

25.6
274
29.4
314
33.2
35.2
37.0
39.0
40.8
42.8
44.8
46.6
48.6
504
524
54.0

Playing handicap
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM .
. Course Handicap Table DANSK GOLF UNion
REA USGA DGU

Markusminde Golf — DGU - Markusminde - B9
Female — Red
Par: 36 — Course Rating™: 34.3 — Slope Rating®: 119

Handicap Playing handicap Handicap Playing handicap
+50 to +3.6 +4 251 to 26.8 12
+35 to +16 +3 269 to 288 13
+15 to 0.2 +2 289 to 306 14
03 to 2.2 +1 307 to 326 15
23 to 40 0 327 to 344 16
4.1 to 6.0 1 345 to 364 17
6.1 to 7.8 2 365 to 382 18
79 to 9.8 3 383 to 402 19

99 to 116 4 403 to 420 20
117 to 13.6 5 421 to 440 21
137 to 154 6 441 to 458 22
155 to 174 7 459 to 478 23
175 to 192 8 479 to 496 24
193 to 212 9 497 to 516 25
213 to 230 10 517 to 534 26
231 to 250 11 535 to 540 27



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +4.8
+47 to +28
+2.7 to +08
+0.7 to 1.4
1.5 to 34
3.5 to 54
5.5 to 7.6
77 to 9.6
9.7 to 116
117 to 136
13.7 to 158
159 to 178
179 to 198
199 to 218

21.9

to

24.0

Course Handicap Table

Markusminde Golf - DGU - Markusminde - B9

DGU

Male — Red

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 36 — Course Rating™: 31.8 — Slope Rating®: 110

Playing handicap
+7
+6
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26.0
28.0
30.2
32.2
34.2
36.2
384
40.4
424
444
46.6
48.6
50.6
52.8

Handicap
241 to
26.1 to
28.1 to
303 to
323 to
343 to
36.3 to
385 to
405 to
425 to
445 to
46.7 to
487 to
50.7 to
529 to

54.0

Playing handicap
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22



Course info

Markusminde Golf - DGU - Markusminde - B9

Hole ET Index Yellow Red
1 5 1 440 372
2 4 4 363 300
3 4 7 278 229
4 3 8 139 118
5 3 9 110 94

6 4 3 327 281

7 5 5 450 375
8 3 6 156 132
9 5 2 453 384
Total 36 2716 2285
Womens Slope 128 119

Womens Course Rating 371 343
Mens Slope 118 110

Mens Course Rating 341 31.8



