Course Handicap Table

DGU

Markusminde Golf – DGU - Markusminde - B9 Female – Yellow Par: 36 – Course Rating[™]: 37.1 – Slope Rating[®]: 128

Handicap		ар	Playing handicap	l	Handicap		Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+4.6	+2	25.5	to	27.0	16
+4.5	to	+3.0	+1	27.1	to	28.8	17
+2.9	to	+1.2	0	28.9	to	30.6	18
+1.1	to	0.6	1	30.7	to	32.4	19
0.7	to	2.4	2	32.5	to	34.2	20
2.5	to	4.2	3	34.3	to	36.0	21
4.3	to	6.0	4	36.1	to	37.6	22
6.1	to	7.6	5	37.7	to	39.4	23
7.7	to	9.4	6	39.5	to	41.2	24
9.5	to	11.2	7	41.3	to	43.0	25
11.3	to	13.0	8	43.1	to	44.8	26
13.1	to	14.8	9	44.9	to	46.6	27
14.9	to	16.4	10	46.7	to	48.2	28
16.5	to	18.2	11	48.3	to	50.0	29
18.3	to	20.0	12	50.1	to	51.8	30
20.1	to	21.8	13	51.9	to	53.6	31
21.9	to	23.6	14	53.7	to	54.0	32
23.7	to	25.4	15				

Course Handicap Table

DGU

Markusminde Golf – DGU - Markusminde - B9 Male – Yellow Par: 36 – Course Rating[™]: 34.1 – Slope Rating[®]: 118

Handicap		ар	Playing handicap	ŀ	Handicap		Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+5.0	+5	23.7	to	25.6	11
+4.9	to	+3.2	+4	25.7	to	27.4	12
+3.1	to	+1.2	+3	27.5	to	29.4	13
+1.1	to	0.6	+2	29.5	to	31.4	14
0.7	to	2.6	+1	31.5	to	33.2	15
2.7	to	4.4	0	33.3	to	35.2	16
4.5	to	6.4	1	35.3	to	37.0	17
6.5	to	8.4	2	37.1	to	39.0	18
8.5	to	10.2	3	39.1	to	40.8	19
10.3	to	12.2	4	40.9	to	42.8	20
12.3	to	14.0	5	42.9	to	44.8	21
14.1	to	16.0	6	44.9	to	46.6	22
16.1	to	18.0	7	46.7	to	48.6	23
18.1	to	19.8	8	48.7	to	50.4	24
19.9	to	21.8	9	50.5	to	52.4	25
21.9	to	23.6	10	52.5	to	54.0	26

Course Handicap Table

DGU

Markusminde Golf – DGU - Markusminde - B9 Female – Red Par: 36 – Course Rating[™]: 34.3 – Slope Rating[®]: 119

Handicap		ар	Playing handicap		Handic	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+3.6	+4	25.1	to	26.8	12
+3.5	to	+1.6	+3	26.9	to	28.8	13
+1.5	to	0.2	+2	28.9	to	30.6	14
0.3	to	2.2	+1	30.7	to	32.6	15
2.3	to	4.0	0	32.7	to	34.4	16
4.1	to	6.0	1	34.5	to	36.4	17
6.1	to	7.8	2	36.5	to	38.2	18
7.9	to	9.8	3	38.3	to	40.2	19
9.9	to	11.6	4	40.3	to	42.0	20
11.7	to	13.6	5	42.1	to	44.0	21
13.7	to	15.4	6	44.1	to	45.8	22
15.5	to	17.4	7	45.9	to	47.8	23
17.5	to	19.2	8	47.9	to	49.6	24
19.3	to	21.2	9	49.7	to	51.6	25
21.3	to	23.0	10	51.7	to	53.4	26
23.1	to	25.0	11	53.5	to	54.0	27

Course Handicap Table

DGU

Markusminde Golf – DGU - Markusminde - B9 Male – Red Par: 36 – Course Rating[™]: 31.8 – Slope Rating[®]: 110

Handicap		ар	Playing handicap	Н	andica	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+4.8	+7	24.1	to	26.0	8
+4.7	to	+2.8	+6	26.1	to	28.0	9
+2.7	to	+0.8	+5	28.1	to	30.2	10
+0.7	to	1.4	+4	30.3	to	32.2	11
1.5	to	3.4	+3	32.3	to	34.2	12
3.5	to	5.4	+2	34.3	to	36.2	13
5.5	to	7.6	+1	36.3	to	38.4	14
7.7	to	9.6	0	38.5	to	40.4	15
9.7	to	11.6	1	40.5	to	42.4	16
11.7	to	13.6	2	42.5	to	44.4	17
13.7	to	15.8	3	44.5	to	46.6	18
15.9	to	17.8	4	46.7	to	48.6	19
17.9	to	19.8	5	48.7	to	50.6	20
19.9	to	21.8	6	50.7	to	52.8	21
21.9	to	24.0	7	52.9	to	54.0	22

Course info

Markusminde Golf – DGU - Markusminde - B9

Hole	Par	Index	Yellow	Red
1	5	1	440	372
2	4	4	363	300
3	4	7	278	229
4	3	8	139	118
5	3	9	110	94
6	4	3	327	281
7	5	5	450	375
8	3	6	156	132
9	5	2	453	384
Total	36		2716	2285
Womens Slope		128	119	
Womens Course Ratin	g	37.1	34.3	
Mens Slope		118	110	
Mens Course Rating		34.1	31.8	